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Sandy Mendoza 
972.258.3019 | SandyM@ppai.org
Account Manager

Mark Rykojc 
972.258.3027 | MarkR@ppai.org
Account Manager

STANDARD

Heather Mangold 
972.258.3051| HeatherM@ppai.org
Strategic Account Manager

Taylor Coward
972.258.3033 | TaylorC@ppai.org
Strategic Account Manager

PROFESSIONAL

Connie Brazil 
972.258.3064 | ConnieB@ppai.org
Channel Development Manager, 
Business Services

Nick DiNicola 
972.258.3057 | NickD@ppai.org
Strategic Account Manager
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